
Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 194 Driver: MARK GOALEN

Bus 194  Green Frog Dbl Walden Chase

Stop Time Location
7:42 W Silverthorn Ln & Wyngate Ln
7:44 W Silverthorn Ln & Endersleigh Ln 
7:49 E Silverthorn Ln & Hanover Ln 
7:51 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln 
7:52 E Silverthorn Ln & Battlegate Ln 
8:00 To Valley Ridge Academy
8:07 E Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln 
8:09 W Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln 
8:12 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln
8:13 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln 
8:16 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln 
8:20 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 194 Green Frog Dbl Walden Chase

Stop Time Location
2:50 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
2:56 W Silverthorn Ln & Wyngate Ln
2:58 W Silverthorn Ln & Endersleigh Ln 
3:03 E Silverthorn Ln & Hanover Ln 
3:04 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln 
3:06 E Silverthorn Ln & Battlegate Ln
3:15 To Valley Ridge Academy 
3:22 E Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln 
3:24 Ravenscroft Ln & W Silverthorn Ln 
3:25 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln 
3:27 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln 
3:30 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 234 Driver: Cliff Doucette

Bus 234 Yellow Lion Walden Chase & Florentine

Stop Time Location
7:20 San Sebastian Vw Complex
7:45 Old Dixie Hwy & Hilden Rd
7:50 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way 
7:55 10875 Old Dixie Hwy
8:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 234 Yellow Lion Walden Chase & Florentine

Stop Time Location
2:55 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:04 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way 
3:10 10875 Old Dixie Hwy
3:16 Old Dixie Hwy & Hilden Rd
3:22 10550 Ray Rd

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 29 Driver: RICHARD PAPROSKI

Bus 29 Red Bird Quail Ridge & Walden Chase

Stop Time Location
7:35 10713 Quail Ridge Dr 
7:35 10708 Quail Ridge Dr
7:37 10668 Quail Ridge Dr
7:39 10632 Quail Ridge Dr
7:39 10628 Quail Ridge Dr 
7:40 10621 Quail Ridge Dr 
7:45 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln 
7:50 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln 
8:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 29 Red Bird Quail Ridge & Walden Chase

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:06 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln 
3:07 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln 
3:22 10713 Quail Ridge Dr 
3:23 10708 Quail Ridge Dr
3:25 10668 Quail Ridge Dr
3:28 10632 Quail Ridge Dr 
3:29 10628 Quail Ridge Dr
3:29 10621 Quail Ridge Dr 

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 43 Driver: Brian Behnken

Bus 43 Blue Dog Florentine

Stop Time Location
7:35 Russell Sampson Rd & Heritage Oaks Dr (Mv)
7:48 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave 
7:49 Rembrandt Ave & Renoir Blvd 
7:50 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave 
7:51 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir 
8:10 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 43 Blue Dog Florentine

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:10 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave 
3:13 Rembrandt Ave & Renoir Blvd 
3:15 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave 
3:17 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir 

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 8 Driver: Rich Callahan

Bus 8 Orange Gator Willow Cove 7-8

Stop Time Location
7:45 905 Palm Valley Rd
7:50 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo)
7:51 Royal Lake Dr & Willow Park Way 
7:52 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend 
7:53 Regal Willow Rd  & Majestic Eagle Dr  (At The Park) 
7:54 Majestic Eagle Dr & Myrtle Brook Bend 
7:55 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl
7:57 Willow Bay Dr & Catkin Ln 
7:59 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl 
8:01 Stately Shoals Trl & Majestic Eagle Dr (At The Swing) 
8:04 Regal Willow Rd & Bobwhite Quail Way 
8:04 Regal Willow Rd & Grand Myrtle Dr
8:09 Cross Town Dr & Hunters Lake Way (Clubhouse)
8:12 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 8 Orange Gator Willow Cove 7-8

Stop Time Location
2:48 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
2:54 905 Palm Valley Rd
2:58 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo)
3:02 Royal Lake Dr & Willow Park Way  
3:04 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend 
3:05 Regal Willow Rd  & Majestic Eagle Dr  (At The Park) 
3:07 Majestic Eagle Dr & Myrtle Brook Bend 
3:09 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl
3:11 Willow Bay Dr & Catkin Ln
3:13 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl 
3:16 Stately Shoals Trl & Majestic Eagle Dr (At The Swing) 
3:20 Regal Willow Rd & Bobwhite Quail Way
3:21 Regal Willow Rd & Grand Myrtle Dr
3:25 Cross Town Dr & Hunters Lake Way (Clubhouse)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************


